
Contact Phone Numbers
MTA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1-800-696-4682

Willits Seniors, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 707-459-6826

Willits Local ADA Service  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 707-459-9038

Hourly Bus Service All Day,
All Over Willits

Route 1 Willits Local
Now Serving:
Evergreen Shopping Center

Safeway

Oak Glen Apartments

Little Lake Clinic

Charles Howard Hospital

Mariposa Market

Willits Post Office

Baechtel Creek Village

JD Redhouse

Willits City Park

Integrated Service Center

Willits Senior Center

Redwood Meadows

Browns Corner

Sherwood Casino

Holly Heights

You can catch the Route 1Willits Local
at any of 15 conveniently located bus
stops. All bus stops are shown on the
schedule and map and are designated
by the sign shown here. The Willits
Local runs every hour from 7 a.m.
to 6 p.m.

15 Convenient Stops

Regular Fare  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.25

Seniors (62+)/Disabled (with Discount Card)  . . . . $ .60

Monthly Pass (one zone)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $31.00

16-Punch Pass  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.00

Local Willits Fare

The Route 20 will continue to provide connecting service
between Willits and Ukiah.  For information about Route
20 see MTA’s Inland Route Guide.

Connecting to Ukiah

If you are disabled and unable to use the fixed route bus,
the Willits Senior Center provides door-to-door service.
Please call 707-459-9038 for more information.

ADA Paratransit Service



Willits Local Route Map
Integrated Service Center 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:06 5:06

Willits City Park 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07

JD Redhouse 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10

Mariposa Market 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:11 5:11

Safeway (in parking lot) 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:12 5:12

Hospital (Shelter on Hwy. 101) 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:14 5:14

Little Lake Clinic / Hospital 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:14 5:14

Oak Glen Apartments 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15

Sherwood Casino 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 1:19 2:19 3:19 4:19 5:19

Holly Heights 7:22 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 1:22 2:22 3:22 4:22 5:22

Evergreen Shopping Center 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25

Baechtel Creek Village 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27

Hwy. 101 at Baechtel (Shelter
across from Browns Corner) 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29 5:29

Senior Center / Redwood Meadows 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31

ROUTE   1   Willits Local – Southbound – Monday through Friday

Senior Center / Redwood Meadows 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31

Hwy. 101 at Baechtel
(Browns Corner) 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 5:33

Baechtel Creek Village 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35

Evergreen Shopping Center 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 4:37 5:37

Gribaldos Restaurant 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38

Little Lake Clinic / Hospital 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39

Oak Glen Apartments 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40

Sherwood Casino 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43

Holly Heights 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46

Safeway (in parking lot) 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 1:49 2:49 3:49 4:49 5:49

Sweetwater Station
(Hwy. 101 & San Francisco) 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50

Post Office (Hwy. 101 and Valley St.) 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50

Willits City Hall 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 5:52

Integrated Service Center 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56

ROUTE   1   Willits Local – Northbound – Monday through Friday

WILLITS SCHEDULE NOTES:

ADA Paratransit service for the Route 1 Willits Local is provided by Willits Seniors, Inc. Certified ADA passengers are required to call
707-459-9038 24-hours in advance to make a reservation.

Bold typeface denotes PM times. Times are approximate and may vary due to traffic and weather conditions.


